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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

803.58AFLAC06/04/2021INV0007174AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

803.58AFLAC06/18/2021INV0007319AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 1,607.16

Vendor: VEN04007 - CINDY BOUDLOCHE, CHAPTER 13

230.77CH 13 BANKRUPTCY REESE06/04/2021INV0007175CINDY BOUDLOCHE, CHAPTER  012-020-0210

230.77CH 13 BANKRUPTCY REESE06/18/2021INV0007320CINDY BOUDLOCHE, CHAPTER  012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04007 - CINDY BOUDLOCHE, CHAPTER 13 Total: 461.54

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

755.82NATIONAL FARM LIFE06/04/2021INV0007179NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

755.82NATIONAL FARM LIFE06/18/2021INV0007324NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 1,511.64

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,035.00SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX06/04/2021INV0007181SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX06/04/2021INV0007182SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,035.00SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX06/18/2021INV0007326SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX06/18/2021INV0007327SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 2,170.00

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

28,711.56TCDRS-RETIREMENT06/04/2021INV0007180T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

29,194.05TCDRS-RETIREMENT06/18/2021INV0007325T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

-325.38TCDRS-RETIREMENT06/21/2021CM0000049T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

325.38TCDRS-RETIREMENT06/21/2021INV0007400T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 57,905.61

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,516.50DENTAL-BCBS06/04/2021INV0007177TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

45,082.39HEALTH-BCBS06/04/2021INV0007178TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

286.14VISION-BCBS06/04/2021INV0007183TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

-427.12HEALTH-BCBS06/04/2021CM0000048TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,516.50DENTAL-BCBS06/18/2021INV0007322TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

44,655.27HEALTH-BCBS06/18/2021INV0007323TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

286.14VISION-BCBS06/18/2021INV0007328TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

46,560.18HEALTH-BCBS06/29/2021INV0007602TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 139,476.00

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

1,877.14CHILD SUPPORT06/04/2021INV0007176TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,009.14CHILD SUPPORT06/18/2021INV0007321TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 3,886.28

207,018.23

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

48.42MAY 2021 STATEMENT06/18/2021INV0007381CITIBANK, N.A. 012-101-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 48.42

Vendor: 02716 - COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING LLC

50.00ACCT 0009494; NEWSPAPER  
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

06/14/2021INV0007298COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING L 012-101-5010

Vendor 02716 - COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING LLC Total: 50.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

778.46Toner - Color06/14/2021INV0007274DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-101-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 778.46



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021  

7/2/2021 2:17:56 PM Page 2 of 44

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

77.503RD QUARTER WORKERS  
COMPENSATION

06/11/2021INV0007303TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-101-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 77.50

Vendor: 02691 - TEXAS FLOODPLAIN MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

50.00INV 300020865; 2021 TFMA  
MEMBERSHIP

06/14/2021INV0007266TEXAS FLOODPLAIN MANAGE 012-101-6120

Vendor 02691 - TEXAS FLOODPLAIN MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION Total: 50.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 1,004.38

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

175.78ACCT 10105; APRIL 2021  
STMT- RCPT TONER

06/14/2021INV0007274DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-5010

52.15ACCT 10105; MAY 2021 STMT06/14/2021INV0007299DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 227.93

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,760.00INV 60513; SOFTWARE AND  
MAINTENANCE JULY 2021

06/24/2021INV0007526LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,760.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

174.443RD QUARTER WORKERS  
COMPENSATION

06/11/2021INV0007303TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-103-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 174.44

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY OFFICIALS

200.004TH ANNUAL CDCAT FALL  
CONFERENCE

06/24/2021INV0007412TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-103-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY OFFICIALS Total: 200.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 2,362.37

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

56.53ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 10)

06/25/2021INV0007539AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

508.46ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 6)

06/25/2021INV0007539AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

293.98ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 1)

06/25/2021INV0007539AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

36.91ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 4)

06/25/2021INV0007539AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

38.79ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 9)

06/25/2021INV0007539AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

32.64ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 8)

06/25/2021INV0007539AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

34.70ACCT # 831-000-6587 993  
(Group 3)

06/25/2021INV0007539AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

743.65ACCT 830-000-7884 077;  
JUNE 2021

06/25/2021INV0007537AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 1,745.66

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

289.00INV 114722; INV 11472306/24/2021INV0007452BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 289.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

540.00ACCT 10105; APRIL 2021  
STMT- SPOTPAPER

06/14/2021INV0007274DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 540.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

708.00ACCT 0012275209; RENTAL  
INV 1017907938

06/25/2021INV0007552PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720
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420.00ACCT 0017080088; RENTAL  
INV 1018131231

06/25/2021INV0007552PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 1,128.00

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

73.82ACCT 361275-8219 910 4;  
MAY 2021 

06/11/2021INV0007306SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 73.82

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

50.00ACCT 290685051; JUNE 202106/25/2021INV0007536SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 50.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

64.553RD QUARTER WORKERS  
COMPENSATION

06/11/2021INV0007303TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-109-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 64.55

Vendor: 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL

11,498.11MAY 2021 HRA CLAIMS; INV  
05-2021 

06/25/2021INV0007560TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-109-6480

Vendor 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL Total: 11,498.11

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 15,389.14

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 02948 - BENJAMIN GRAY

250.00CR2020-2138506/14/2021INV0007139BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6020

225.00CAUSE JV2021-141206/24/2021INV0007435BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6040

225.00CAUSE JV2021-141206/24/2021INV0007423BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6040

225.00CAUSE JV2021-141206/24/2021INV0007438BENJAMIN GRAY 012-112-6040

Vendor 02948 - BENJAMIN GRAY Total: 925.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

225.00CAUSE JV2021-141306/14/2021INV0007147JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 225.00

Vendor: 02384 - MICHAEL RAVEN INC

233.60CAUSE 012-112-619006/14/2021INV0007138MICHAEL RAVEN INC 012-112-6190

Vendor 02384 - MICHAEL RAVEN INC Total: 233.60

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

0.613RD QUARTER WORKERS  
COMPENSATION

06/11/2021INV0007303TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-112-4130

2.663RD QUARTER WORKERS  
COMPENSATION

06/11/2021INV0007303TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-112-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 3.27

Vendor: 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC

250.00CAUSE CR2021-2146206/14/2021INV0007141THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

75.00CR2021-2142606/14/2021INV0007142THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

75.00CAUSE CR2018-2074306/14/2021INV0007143THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

75.00CAUSE CR2019-2093106/14/2021INV0007144THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

250.00CAUSE CR2021-2151506/14/2021INV0007145THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

75.00CAUSE CR2021-2151606/14/2021INV0007146THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

250.00CAUSE CR2019-2081306/24/2021INV0007421THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

75.00CAUSE CR2018-2072506/24/2021INV0007422THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

Vendor 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC Total: 1,125.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 2,511.87

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: VEN04664 - AMBER PRESLEY

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007352AMBER PRESLEY 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04664 - AMBER PRESLEY Total: 8.00
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Vendor: VEN04681 - APRIL OLGUIN

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007369APRIL OLGUIN 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04681 - APRIL OLGUIN Total: 8.00

Vendor: 02820 - BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNSKI LLP

765.00CAUSE 21-04-2539806/24/2021INV0007436BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNS 012-113-6030

0.51CAUSE 21-04-2539806/24/2021INV0007436BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNS 012-113-6060

262.50CAUSE 20-05-25,15306/24/2021INV0007439BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNS 012-113-6030

Vendor 02820 - BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNSKI LLP Total: 1,028.01

Vendor: VEN04685 - BRIAN A BOONE

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007372BRIAN A BOONE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04685 - BRIAN A BOONE Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04651 - CAITLYN MARIE

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007339CAITLYN MARIE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04651 - CAITLYN MARIE Total: 175.00

Vendor: VEN04684 - CHELSEA RUTH

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007371CHELSEA RUTH 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04684 - CHELSEA RUTH Total: 8.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

26.00MAY 2021 STATEMENT06/18/2021INV0007381CITIBANK, N.A. 012-113-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 26.00

Vendor: VEN04652 - DAVID STOCK

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007340DAVID STOCK 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04652 - DAVID STOCK Total: 175.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

3.81ACCT 10105; MAY 2021 STMT06/14/2021INV0007299DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-113-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 3.81

Vendor: VEN04657 - DONALD STEHLING

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007345DONALD STEHLING 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04657 - DONALD STEHLING Total: 175.00

Vendor: 00293 - ELLIOTT H COSTAS

2,025.00CAUSE 20-05-13,29006/24/2021INV0007428ELLIOTT H COSTAS 012-113-6020

1,500.00CAUSE 20-05-13,29006/24/2021INV0007428ELLIOTT H COSTAS 012-113-6090

196.72CAUSE 20-05-13,29006/24/2021INV0007428ELLIOTT H COSTAS 012-113-6090

Vendor 00293 - ELLIOTT H COSTAS Total: 3,721.72

Vendor: VEN04686 - GAYLE SMITH

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007373GAYLE SMITH 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04686 - GAYLE SMITH Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04673 - GENA JIRAL

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007361GENA JIRAL 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04673 - GENA JIRAL Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04688 - GLENN E ROBERTSON

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007375GLENN E ROBERTSON 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04688 - GLENN E ROBERTSON Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04676 - GREGORY A VEIT

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007364GREGORY A VEIT 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04676 - GREGORY A VEIT Total: 8.00
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Vendor: VEN04679 - HAILEY ROSALES

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007367HAILEY ROSALES 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04679 - HAILEY ROSALES Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04680 - ISAIAS RENTERIA

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007368ISAIAS RENTERIA 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04680 - ISAIAS RENTERIA Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04661 - JAMES C CONRAD

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007350JAMES C CONRAD 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04661 - JAMES C CONRAD Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04674 - JAMES KORANEK

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007362JAMES KORANEK 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04674 - JAMES KORANEK Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04675 - JENNIFER BAUER

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007363JENNIFER BAUER 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04675 - JENNIFER BAUER Total: 8.00

Vendor: 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL

789.00CAUSE 14-04-12,22206/24/2021INV0007455JENNIFER L KARL 012-113-6090

288.00CAUSE 19-09-13,16206/24/2021INV0007456JENNIFER L KARL 012-113-6090

Vendor 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL Total: 1,077.00

Vendor: VEN04655 - JOEL D BULLOCK

160.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007343JOEL D BULLOCK 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04655 - JOEL D BULLOCK Total: 160.00

Vendor: 02317 - JOEL KUTNICK  

900.00CAUSE 21-04-13,55406/24/2021INV0007454JOEL KUTNICK 012-113-6090

600.00CAUSE 21-04-13,55406/24/2021INV0007454JOEL KUTNICK 012-113-6090

Vendor 02317 - JOEL KUTNICK  Total: 1,500.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

350.00CAUSE 20-06-13,32806/14/2021INV0007133JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00CAUSE 21-01-13,48206/24/2021INV0007429JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 700.00

Vendor: VEN04650 - JOHN W SIMPSON

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007338JOHN W SIMPSON 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04650 - JOHN W SIMPSON Total: 175.00

Vendor: VEN04666 - JOSEPH L SHEPPARD

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007354JOSEPH L SHEPPARD 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04666 - JOSEPH L SHEPPARD Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04677 - JOSEPH PONTON

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007365JOSEPH PONTON 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04677 - JOSEPH PONTON Total: 8.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

1,050.00CAUSE 20-05-25,15306/14/2021INV0007118JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6020

0.55CAUSE 20-05-25,15306/14/2021INV0007118JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6090

62.64CAUSE 19-02-24,76206/24/2021INV0007434JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 1,113.19

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,137.50CAUSE 20-09-25,24006/14/2021INV0007116JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

39.60CAUSE 20-09-25,24006/14/2021INV0007116JULIE HALE 012-113-6090

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,177.10
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Vendor: VEN04659 - KAREN GARRETT

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007347KAREN GARRETT 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04659 - KAREN GARRETT Total: 175.00

Vendor: VEN04660 - KATHY MRAZ

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007349KATHY MRAZ 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04660 - KATHY MRAZ Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04658 - KEITH HUNNAM

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007346KEITH HUNNAM 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04658 - KEITH HUNNAM Total: 175.00

Vendor: VEN04689 - KEITH NEWTON

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007376KEITH NEWTON 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04689 - KEITH NEWTON Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04647 - KEVIN P COMISKEY

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007335KEVIN P COMISKEY 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04647 - KEVIN P COMISKEY Total: 175.00

Vendor: 02521 - KLIEM & ASSOCIATES PLLC

90.00CAUSE 20-09-25,23106/24/2021INV0007420KLIEM & ASSOCIATES PLLC 012-113-6030

Vendor 02521 - KLIEM & ASSOCIATES PLLC Total: 90.00

Vendor: 00853 - LARRY C ILES

350.00CAUSE 20-06-13,32906/14/2021INV0007119LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

1,402.50CAUSE 19-07-13,12406/14/2021INV0007132LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

75.00CAUSE FE20-26106/24/2021INV0007430LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

1,965.00CAUSE 20-06-13,334B06/24/2021INV0007431LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

1,087.50CAUSE 14-11-12,14106/24/2021INV0007432LARRY C ILES 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - LARRY C ILES Total: 4,880.00

Vendor: VEN04665 - LEONA PULLIN

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007353LEONA PULLIN 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04665 - LEONA PULLIN Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04687 - LESLIE W RABKE

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007374LESLIE W RABKE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04687 - LESLIE W RABKE Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04683 - LONNIE PARR

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007370LONNIE PARR 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04683 - LONNIE PARR Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04672 - MARCIE STEPHENS

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007360MARCIE STEPHENS 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04672 - MARCIE STEPHENS Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04671 - MARK FEHNER

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007359MARK FEHNER 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04671 - MARK FEHNER Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04654 - MARY CASTILLO  

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007342MARY CASTILLO 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04654 - MARY CASTILLO  Total: 175.00
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Vendor: VEN04691 - MATTHEW APODACKIS

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007378MATTHEW APODACKIS 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04691 - MATTHEW APODACKIS Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04656 - MEGHAN F HALE

175.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007344MEGHAN F HALE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04656 - MEGHAN F HALE Total: 175.00

Vendor: VEN04667 - MELISSA M BATTLES

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007355MELISSA M BATTLES 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04667 - MELISSA M BATTLES Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04023 - MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATES PC

228.75CAUSE 19-10-25,00006/14/2021INV0007120MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATE 012-113-6030

75.00CAUSE 19-05-13,11406/14/2021INV0007121MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATE 012-113-6020

350.00CAUSE 19-12-13,23106/14/2021INV0007122MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATE 012-113-6020

75.00CAUSE 19-12-13,22906/14/2021INV0007123MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATE 012-113-6020

75.00CAUSE 19-07-13,14006/14/2021INV0007131MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATE 012-113-6020

726.00CAUSE 18-09-12,93706/24/2021INV0007433MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATE 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04023 - MERRI NICHOLS & ASSOCIATES PC Total: 1,529.75

Vendor: VEN04678 - MICHAEL BLANK

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007366MICHAEL BLANK 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04678 - MICHAEL BLANK Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04670 - OBIE COTTLE

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007358OBIE COTTLE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04670 - OBIE COTTLE Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04669 - PHILLIP STIEINMANN

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC

06/18/2021INV0007357PHILLIP STIEINMANN 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04669 - PHILLIP STIEINMANN Total: 8.00

Vendor: VEN04690 - RACHEAL DANIELS

8.00PETIT JUROR AT THE JANUARY  
TERM 2021 - 24TH JDC
